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Ventaneiro 3
BRAVO
Crioula 29
+Bravissimo
Blue Seal Ruda
Maestrale Due
Avohai V
Sorsa III
Xama

Inae 40

Bicho Grilo
Marujo's

King

Duma
Maximus
Vesper IV
Bijupira
Capemisa

Miragem

Series Results class ORC (ORC)

519 Circuito Rio
Iate Clube do Rio de Janeiro
23/10/2020 - 02/11/2020

Series Results class ORC (ORC)

Provisional Overall

Renato José da Cunha Faria
Jorge Berdasco Martinez
Eduardo Plass

Luciano Secchin

Mario Martinez

Adalberto Casaes

Lars Grael

Celso Quintela

Sergio Klepacz

Bayard F. Umbunzeiro Neto

Eduardo Hamond

Gerald Hamilton Wicks
Junior

Fabio Adegas Faccio
Henrique Pellicano
Ralph Rosa

Jodo Marcos Mendes
Hiroshi

Claudio Machado Gomes
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ICRJ
Pier 27
VDS / ICR]

ICES

CIR/
Supmar

ICRJ
ICRJ
ICR]
YCI
Pier 27
CNC

AIC

ICR]
CNC
ICR]
GVEN

CNC

1,00
12,00
7,00
9,00
3,00
11,00
5,00
4,00

2,00

15,00
DNF
15,00
DNC

10,00

8,00

15,00
DNC

6,00

15,00
DNF
15,00
DNC
15,00
DNC

12,00
2,00
11,00
4,00
8,00
1,00
3,00
15,00
7,00
5,00
6,00
9,00
16,00
13,00
14,00

10,00

19,00
DNC
19,00
DNF
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5,50
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3,00
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19,00
DNF
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26,00
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39,50
42,00
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65,00
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